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Fiat 500 Mild Hybrid Top

£18,300

New Car Offer

£228 Per Month £2,000 Fiat Contribution
£999 Deposit 4.5% APR Stellantis PCP

Cash Price

Term

47 Monthly Payments
APR

Admin F ee

Annual Mileage

Rockingham Fiat & Abarth Corby
Cockerell Road, , Corby, Northants, NN17 5DU ~ Tel: 01536 268991

£18,300

48

£228.22

4.5%

£0.00

G000

PCP Finance Example

Manufacturer
Contribution

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

£2,000

£999
£15,301
£20,244.34
4.5%
£6,519

10p per mile

il
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