

https://www.rockinghamcars.co.uk/

## Fiat 500 Hybrid Fiat 500 Mild Hybrid Top £18,300

New Car Offer £228 Per Month £2,000 Fiat Contribution £999 Deposit 4.5% APR Stellantis PCP



## PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£18,300
Term	48
47 Monthly Payments	£228.22
APR	4.5%
Admin Fee	£0.00
Annual Mileage	6,000

Manufacturer Contribution	£2,000
Deposit	£999
Amount of Credit	£15,301
Total Amount Payable	£20,244.34
Rate of Interest (fixed)	4.5%
Final Payment	£6,519
Excess Mileage	10p per mile

## Rockingham Fiat & Abarth Corby

Cockerell Road, , Corby, Northants, NN17 5DU Tel: 01536 268991

